Form No. 15R © Jan. 1995
AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS, CHICAGO, IL (312) 372-1922
WARRANTY DEED 7 11/00 9 28 001 Page 1 of

WARRANTY DEED (ILLINOIS) & By the entirety (Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS)

14

Steven H Shafer and Rene M Dudek n/k/a Rene M Shafer, his wife

1999-09-15 09:38:17 Cook County Recorder 25.50



^			
	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)		y)
City	Berwy	m	County
of theCook	01	, State ofI11.	County
of	Ten DOLLAR	S,	
in hand paid, CONVEY and WARRANT	to DOLLAR	J,	
in hand paid, CONVET and Whiteham	rusband +		
Eustacio Pantoja and Maria Pantoja		<b>S</b>	
		<b>3 6 7</b> 8	T.N.
	)_		
	AN ES IND ADDRESS OF GRAN		1: 4 0
not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TE	NANCY of the following	g described Real Estate situated	3 in the County of
Cook in the State of Illinois, to	wit: (See reverse side to	or legal description.) hereby rele	EASING AND TO HOLD
all rights under and by virtue of the Homestea	d Exemplion Laws of	. SUBJECT TO General taxes	for 1998
said premises not in tenancy in common, previ	ii joint tenancy lorever	. SUBJECT TO: General taxes	ENTIRETY
and subsequent years and	L Grever	The renamed by the	ENTINETY
* but as tenants by the entire	), +0/ever,		
all rights under and by virtue of the Hollestea said premises not in tenancy in common, there and subsequent years and * but as tenants by the entirety Permanent Index Number (PIN):  Address(es) of Real Estate: 2504 S Wes1	25-010		
Address(es) of Real Estate: 2504 S Wes1	ey, Berwyn, Ill.	60402	
*	DATED this	244h day of 111	19 49
1 9 1	/ DATED tills		
X	(SEAL)	money mi fredel	(SEAL)
PLEASE Steven H Shafer		Rene M Dudek	
TYPE NAME(S)			•
BELOW SIGNATURE(S)	(SEAL)\	Venee M. Shop	(SEAL)
		dene M Shafer	9
State of Illinois, County of Cook	SS.	1, the undersigned, a Notary	Public in and for
said Co	ounty, in the State afor	esaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY	7 that
Steve Steve	f n H Shafer and Re	ene M Dudek n/k/a	•
OFFICIAL SEAL Rene	M Shafer, his wif	fe	ic
SHARON DALY person	lly known to me to	be the same person whose	e name / 3
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINDSBIT	ped to the foregoing in	strument, appeared before me	this day in person,
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1/9/2000ac		the signed, sealed and e and voluntary act, for the	
instrum therein		e release and waiver of the rig	
IMPRESS SEAL HERE therein	Set form, mending or	$\mathcal{M}_{-}$ ( $h_{1}$ $h_{2}$	. 99
Given under my hand and official seal, this	<u>~</u>	day of	19
Commission expires $\frac{7/9}{9}$		Maron Maly NOTARY PUBLIC	
This instrument was prepared by Suskin &	Menachof 6723 W	Cermak Rd. Berwyn, Il.	60402
DAGE 4		<i>U</i> .	EE REVERSE SIDE ►
PAGE 1			

UNOFFICIAL COPY

## **Legal Description**

of premises commonly known as _	2504 S	Wesley,	Berwyn,Ill.	60402
---------------------------------	--------	---------	-------------	-------

Lot 57 in Oak Park Avenue Home Addition, being a subdivision of Lot 6 in Partition of the West 51.49 Acres of the West  $\frac{1}{2}$  of the Northeast  $\frac{1}{4}$  of the East 41Acres of the East  $\frac{1}{2}$  of the Northwest  $\frac{1}{4}$  of Section 30, Township 39 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.



8 3 5 6 0	STATE OF ILLINGIS = REAL FETATE TRANSFES  REAL FETATE TRANSFES  REAL FETATE TRANSFES  REVERIUE  10616	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	REVINUE STAMP JIII 28'99	
			1	

OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.

PAGE 2

/1



## MAR LINIO FFICIAL

Cook County Treasurer
118 North Clark, Room 112
Chicago, Illinois 60602
Attn: Name/Address Change Department

## MAIL IN APPLICATION

CHANGE OF NAME OR ADDRESS ON COOK COUNTY REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

(Please complete a separate application for each PIN.)

Permanent Index Number (PIN): 16-30-225-016-	0000
Date: 6/24/99	PLEASE PRINT
	A DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY
OLD Name & Address:	0-1-1-
Last Name: SHAFER	First Name: STEVEN
Name of Trustee (if applicable)	
Trust Number and Date (if applicable)	
Street Address: \$504 S. WESLEY	
Street Address: 504 5. WESLEY City, State, Zip: BIRWYN JLL- C	20402
NEW Name & Address:	
Last Name: PANTOJA	First Name: EUSTACIO
Name(s) of Co-Owner(s):	
Name of Trustee (if applicable)	
Trust Number and Date (if applicable)	
Street Address: 2504 S. WESLE	= \
City, State, Zip: BERWYN, ILL. 609	52
	/ <i>Y</i> 1
Upon oath, and under penalties of perjury as provided by law, I here	by artirm represent, warrant and certify to the Office of
the Cook County Treasurer that I am the legal, beneficial or equitable above captioned real property, and that I have the legal, equitable or ac	e owner trustee or agent for the owner or trustee for the
above captioned real property, and that I have the logar, equitable of a	
La Entrain Pontora	EUSTACIO LANTOJA
(signature of applicant)	(printed name of applicant)
State of Almois	$O_{\mathcal{K}_{\kappa}}$
) S.S.	
County of Old )	20
I, a notary public, in and for the state and county aforesaid, do	
hereby certify that Custacio fantofa	1
personally known to me to be the same person who executed the foregoing Application for Change of Name or Address of Cook	300000000000000000000000000000000000000
County Real Estate Tax Bill, appeared before me this day in	OFFICIAL SEAL
person, and executed the foregoing document, under oath, as his/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein	SHARON DALY
set forth.	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1/9/2000
Jana Halfund Marond al	1
Notary Public	
1 /2/20	IMPRINT NOTARY SEAL HERE
112% / ~ / ~ / / / / / /	IMPRINI NUTAKI SEAL DEKE